DM | SPRINT 2024

HOLSTEBRO

RACE 77 BOYS U14 K1 500 HEAT 3

PLACE LANE NAME

1

CRAFT ;:-

7

Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane
DREWSEN Alexander
Empty lane
THELLESEN Aksel
Empty lane

LARSEN Victor

SOBORG VEGTIERVICE

Snehore Sgale Serice
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KAJAKKLUBBEN PAGAJ
30.08.2024 - 01.09.2024

FRI PM 14:30

CLuB RESULT

2:32:192
+0:00.000

2:39:323
+0:07.131

2:39:628
+0:07.436

KKES  2:40:977
+0:08.785

3:08:966
+0:36.774

HKK 3:14:340
+0:42.148

3:14:844
+0:42.652

HKK 3:58:438
+1:26.246

FPAGA)
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